
MLK Afternoon Bus Routes and Schedule

beginning 5/17/2021

Run # Route/Bus # Drop-off

Time

Location

14 10 3:49 pm Hwy 145 and Bonnie Way

15 10 3:52 pm Road 30 ½ and Donald Ave

16 10 3:54 pm James Ave and Road 31

17 10 3:56 pm 31216 HWY 145

18 10 3:57 pm 17271 El Camino Rd.

19 10 3:59 pm Road 400 and El Camino Rd.

20 10 4:03 pm Island Dr. and Road 400

21 10 4:05 pm Road 29 and Avenue 16 1/4

22 10 4:06 pm Road 29 and Avenue 16

23 10 4:09 pm Avenue 15 ½ and Road 29 1/2

24 10 4:12 pm Avenue 15 ½ and Watson St

25 10 4:13 pm Crimson Way and Scarlet Dr

26 10 4:16 pm Road 28 ½ and Alpine St.

Route/Bus #

4 46 3:03 pm Mission and Tulare

5 46 3:07 pm San Sebastian and Bilbao

Route/Bus #

4 51 3:09 pm Stanford and Watt

5 51 3:13 pm Parkwood Park

6 51 3:17 pm Avenue 13 and Watt

7 51 3:21 pm Stadium and Bernardi

8 51 3:24 pm Gary Ln and Columbard

Route/Bus #

7 56 3:33 pm Gary Ln. and Diamond Way

8 56 3:36 pm Almond Ave. and Barnett Way

9 56 3:42 pm Parkwood and Tangerine

10 56 3:50 pm Carl’s Jr.

Route/Bus #

15 60 3:39 pm 28666 Avenue 14 1/2

16 60 3:40 pm 14128 Road 29

17 60 3:43 pm Parksdale Park

18 60 3:45 pm Johnnys Market

19 60 3:46 pm 13174 Road 29

20 60 3:48 pm Road 28 ½ and Cholla

21 60 3:49 pm Road 28 ½ and Avenue 13 1/2

22 60 3:53 pm Road 28 ¼ and Lada

23 60 3:55 pm Tozer and Cedar

24 60 3:58 pm 13660 Road 28 1/2



25 60 4:01 pm Parkside and Wood St

26 60 4:05 pm 13679 Road 29

27 60 4:06 pm 13811 Road 29

28 60 4:07 pm 13887 Road 29

29 60 4:08 pm 14139 Road 29

30 60 4:09 pm 14479 Road 29


